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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Brennan218
WOGA Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 9.3009.575 37.775
1 3 1 5T 1 

1 

Courtney McCann227
WOGA Gymnastics

9.200 9.350 9.6259.225 37.400
5 7 3 1 2 

2 

Reganne Cheang303
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.300 9.4009.350 37.350
3 8 2 3T 3 

3 

Kendall Daniels221
WOGA Gymnastics

9.225 9.600 9.5008.925 37.250
4 1 10 2 4 

4 

Ava Stevens308
Kurt Thomas

8.900 9.525 9.0759.075 36.575
9 2 6T 10T 5 

5 

Emma Sullivan309
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.425 8.9259.075 36.525
6 4 7T 12T 6 

6 

Victoria Cluck220
WOGA Gymnastics

9.350 8.950 9.1259.075 36.500
2 14 8T 9 7 

7 

Isabella Perreira230
WOGA Gymnastics

8.775 9.400 8.9259.125 36.225
11T 5T 5 13T 8 

8 

Annabel Poduska254
Eagle Gymnastics

8.750 8.700 9.4009.200 36.050
13 19 4 4T 9 

9 

Emma Stem231
WOGA Gymnastics

8.975 9.125 9.2008.650 35.950
7 12 15T 8 10 

10 

Natalie Nechamkin229
WOGA Gymnastics

8.475 8.750 9.2759.025 35.525
18 18 9 7 11 

11 

Holland Feeney305
Kurt Thomas

8.700 9.175 8.8008.750 35.425
14 11 12T 17 12 

12 

Katie Spell143
Precision

8.625 8.775 9.3008.700 35.400
15 17 14 6T 13 

13 

Hannah Reubin108
Texas Best 

8.825 9.225 8.9008.250 35.200
10 9 18 15 14 

14 

Makayla Beltran101
Texas Best 

8.775 8.900 8.8508.425 34.950
12T 15 17 16 15 

15 

Bo Mullins342
Gymnastic World

7.350 9.200 9.0758.900 34.525
21 10 11 11T 16 

16 

Isadora Boicu301
Kurt Thomas

8.500 9.400 8.6757.800 34.375
17 6T 19 19 17T

17T

Brianna Alfano168
Zenith

8.450 8.550 8.7258.650 34.375
19 20 16T 18 18T

18T

Ashlynn Carter-Frye251
Eagle Gymnastics

8.575 8.850 8.0008.750 34.175
16 16 13T 20 19 

19 

Jordan Willis235
WOGA Gymnastics

8.950 9.050 7.0007.600 32.600
8 13 20 21 20 

20 

Grace Downing341
Gymnastic World

8.250 8.150 8.9256.900 32.225
20 21 21 14T 21 

21 
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